VELARÉ NOT SEEING IS BELIEVING
Architectural Emergency Lighting
VELARÉ
Emergency lighting may be necessary to light the path of egress, but bulky
distracting fi xtures are not. The Velaré concealed emergency lighting unit
marries form with function for an aesthetically pleasing alternative for
high-end architectural environments.
With Velaré, you are assured an exceptionally clean ceiling or wall

© 2005 Acuity Lighting Group, Inc. 10/05  ES6399 Form No. 680.213
ORDERING INFORMATION
VEL1224 (12V, 24W)
VEL1240 (12V, 40W)
VEL1270 (12V, 70W)
VEL12100 (12V, 100W)
VEL12150 (12V, 150W)
H1212    12W/12V halogen MR16
H2012    20W/12V halogen MR16
H3512    35W/12V halogen MR16
H5012    50W/12V halogen MR16